

materiale constructii

I.D.: 68000273

Data publicarii 05.04.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.789,08 RON - 1.789,08 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA 30X30 . buc 0.50 69.75 34.87 6.63 2 PANOU GARD BORDURAT 1,5M . buc 2 62.18 124.37 23.63 3 ELECTROZI . KG 0.50 15.13 7.56 1.44 4 DISC ABRAZIV 125 RS buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 5 LIPICI SOARECI . buc 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 6 SURUB CB 6X35 . buc 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 7 PIULITA FLUTURE 6 . buc 20 0.25 5.04 0.96 8 SAIBA M6 . buc 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 9 LACAT 63MM . buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 10 BURGHIU METAL 6MM . buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 SURUB PAL 3X20 . buc 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 12 DIBLU 10X100 . buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 13 CABLU 3X2.5 . M 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 14 DULIE CURENT . buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 15 BANDA IZOLATOARE . buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 16 POXILINA . buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 17 SPUMA POLIUR MICA. buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 18 PATCABLU . buc 10 5.46 54.62 10.38 19 CABLU 2X1 . M 20 2.52 50.42 9.58 20 PRIZA APLICATA CU CAPAC EXT . buc 2 15.97 31.93 6.07 21 STECHER CAUCIUC PORTOCALIU . buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 22 DIBLU 12X200 . buc 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 23 SURUB HEX 8X95 . buc 5 0.84 4.20 0.80 24 SURUB PAL 6X200 . buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 25 MOMENT ONE FOR ALL . buc 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 26 SIFON GHIUVETA . buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 27 BATERIE TOCHIBA MICI . buc 8 1.26 10.08 1.92 28 KIT CERESIT GALEATA . buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 29 SURUB HEX 6X100 . buc 12 0.67 8.07 1.53 30 PIULITA M6 . buc 12 0.08 1.01 0.19 31 BURGHIU GS 6 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 32 PANOU GARD BORDURAT 1,5M . buc 3 62.18 186.55 35.45 33 BATERIE LEBADA. BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 34 MOBILIER BAIE ECO 55 . buc 1 281.51 281.51 53.49 35 SIFON GHIUVETA . buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44